
2017 SENIORS TOURNAMENTt

SINGLES

line Div Bowler #1 Avg HCP Game 1

Game 

2

Game 

3

Scratch 

Series Total HCP TOTAL

1 A Mike Janes 213 17 233 267 276 776 51 827 1st

2 A Brian Sibiga 182 48 197 236 199 632 144 776 2nd

3 A Joseph Schellhorn 172 58 265 164 151 580 174 754

4 A Ernest Lukacs 219 11 233 235 192 660 33 693

5 A Tracey Stevens 222 8 201 226 238 665 24 689

6 A Dave Goccia 178 52 147 202 180 529 156 685

7 A Frank Heany 190 40 182 160 221 563 120 683

8 A MaryBeth Heany 172 58 134 223 151 508 174 682

9 A Brian Serridge 192 38 176 168 195 539 114 653

10 A Louis Vasquez 186 44 200 156 162 518 132 650

11 A Robert Bostick 205 25 207 144 180 531 75 606

12 A Brent Sweney 208 22 177 180 169 526 66 592

 

13 B Ted Gasmen 156 74 142 243 158 543 222 765 1st

14 B Susan Agliata 160 70 150 190 174 514 210 724 2nd

15 B Barbara Wingle 144 86 194 136 134 464 258 722

16 B Pat Schellhorn 164 66 195 136 178 509 198 707

17 B Betsy Letwinch 147 83 120 167 169 456 249 705

18 B Jane Rosato 143 87 128 126 168 422 261 683

19 B Robert Jurray 155 75 164 136 158 458 225 683

20 B Liz Cochran 160 70 128 167 167 462 210 672

21 B Donna Sabo 166 64 152 127 195 474 192 666

22 B Evie Kramer 165 65 136 168 147 451 195 646

23 B Barbara Mergner 149 81 105 146 141 392 243 635

24 B Walt Barrist 158 72 172 143 101 416 216 632

25 B Betty Pender 127 103 106 85 122 313 309 622



2017 SENIORS TOURNAMENT

DOUBLES

line Div Bowler #1 Avg HCP Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series

Series 

w/hcp Bowler #2 Avg HCP Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series

Series 

w/hcp

Team 

Series

Team 

Avg Team HCP TOTAL

1 A Brian Sibiga 182 48 200 170 231 601 745 Brent Sweney 208 22 202 246 234 682 748 1283 390 210 1493

2 A Robert Bostick 205 25 224 169 192 585 660 Ernest Lukacs 219 11 235 201 246 682 715 1267 424 108 1375

3 A MaryBeth Heany 172 58 139 161 209 509 683 Frank Heany 190 40 184 194 179 557 677 1066 362 294 1360

4 A Tracey Stevens 222 8 161 230 238 629 653 Mike Janes 213 17 208 241 187 636 687 1265 435 75 1340

5 A Walt Barrist 158 72 176 100 142 418 634 Louis Vasquez 186 44 184 183 166 533 665 951 344 348 1299

6 B Susan Agliata 160 70 205 142 183 530 740 Pat Schellhorn 164 66 183 190 207 580 778 1110 324 408 1518

7 B Betsy Letwinch 147 83 170 155 112 437 686 Brian Serridge 192 38 170 218 275 663 777 1100 339 363 1463

8 B Barbara Mergner 149 81 186 158 150 494 737 Ted Gasmen 156 74 172 174 138 484 706 978 305 465 1443

9 B Barbara Wingle 144 86 136 146 157 439 697 Jane Rosato 143 87 134 133 170 437 698 876 287 519 1395

10 B Betty Pender 127 103 128 119 132 379 688 Liz Cochran 160 70 165 152 160 477 687 856 287 519 1375

11 B Evie Kramer 165 65 171 168 151 490 685 Donna Sabo 166 64 163 172 147 482 674 972 331 387 1359

12 B Bonnie Meekel 149 81 138 146 145 429 672 Maryann Althausen 136 94 122 124 146 392 674 821 285 525 1346

13 B Dave Goccia 178 52 171 191 149 511 667 Robert Jurray 155 75 154 137 148 439 664 950 333 381 1331



 2017 SENIORS TOURNAMENT 

ALL EVENTS

Div Bowler #1 Avg HCP

Game 

1

Game 

2

Game 

3

Scratch 

Series

Total 

HCP

Singles 

Total 

w/HCP

Game 

1

Game 

2

Game 

3

Doubles 

Scratch 

Series

Doubles 

Total 

W/HCP TOTAL

A Brian Sibiga 182 48 197 236 199 632 144 776 200 170 231 601 745 1,521

A Mike Janes 213 17 233 267 276 776 51 827 208 241 187 636 687 1,514

A Brian Serridge 192 38 176 168 195 539 114 653 170 218 275 663 777 1,430

A Ernest Lukacs 219 11 233 235 192 660 33 693 235 201 246 682 715 1,408

A MaryBeth Heany 172 58 134 223 151 508 174 682 139 161 209 509 683 1,365

A Frank Heany 190 40 182 160 221 563 120 683 184 194 179 557 677 1,360

A Dave Goccia 178 52 147 202 180 529 156 685 171 191 149 511 667 1,352

A Tracey Stevens 222 8 201 226 238 665 24 689 161 230 238 629 653 1,342

A Brent Sweney 208 22 177 180 169 526 66 592 202 246 234 682 748 1,340

A Louis Vasquez 186 44 200 156 162 518 132 650 184 183 166 533 665 1,315

A Robert Bostick 205 25 207 144 180 531 75 606 224 169 192 585 660 1,266

A Joseph Schellhorn 172 58 265 164 151 580 174 754 0 174 928

B Pat Schellhorn 164 66 195 136 178 509 198 707 183 190 207 580 778 1,485

B Ted Gasmen 156 74 142 243 158 543 222 765 172 174 138 484 706 1,471

B Susan Agliata 160 70 150 190 174 514 210 724 205 142 183 530 740 1,464

B Barbara Wingle 144 86 194 136 134 464 258 722 136 146 157 439 697 1,419

B Betsy Letwinch 147 83 120 167 169 456 249 705 170 155 112 437 686 1,391

B Jane Rosato 143 87 128 126 168 422 261 683 134 133 170 437 698 1,381

B Barbara Mergner 149 81 105 146 141 392 243 635 186 158 150 494 737 1,372

B Liz Cochran 160 70 128 167 167 462 210 672 165 152 160 477 687 1,359

B Robert Jurray 155 75 164 136 158 458 225 683 154 137 148 439 664 1,347

B Donna Sabo 166 64 152 127 195 474 192 666 163 172 147 482 674 1,340

B Evie Kramer 165 65 136 168 147 451 195 646 171 168 151 490 685 1,331

B Betty Pender 127 103 106 85 122 313 309 622 128 119 132 379 688 1,310

B Walt Barrist 158 72 172 143 101 416 216 632 176 100 142 418 634 1,266

Singles Doubles



 2017 Seniors Tournament

Final Standings

SINGLES Doubles All EVENTS

A 1st Mike Janes 827 $75.00 A 1st Brian Sibiga Brent Sweney 1493 $102.50 A 1st Brian Sibiga 1,521 $55.00

2nd Brian Sibiga 776 $48.00

B 1st Ted Gasmen 765 $80.00 B 1st Susan Agliata Pat Schellhorn 1486 $164.00 B 1st Pat Schellhorn 1485 $55.00

2nd Susan Agliata 724 $53.25

$256.25 $266.50 $110.00


